META Local League Calendar:

Adult for 18 & Over and 40 & Over:

Registration: 1/8/2017 - 5/7/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 3/8/2017.

League play: 3/18/2017-5/14/2017
League end of play: 5/21/2017
State Championship

Online registration deadline: 5/26/2017
Time/Place: 6/9-11, Knoxville 18+ ODD and 40+ EVEN

6/23-25, Murfreesboro 18+ EVEN and 40+ ODD

Adult for 55 & Over:

Registration: 1/8/2017 - 5/7/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 3/8/2017.
League play: 3/18/2017-5/14/2017

League end of play: 4/30/2017

State Championship
Online registration deadline: 5/5/2017

Time/Place: 5/19-21, Knoxville

Adult for 65 & Over:

Registration: 1/8/2017 - 7/16/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 6/17/2017.

League play: 6/24/2017-7/30/2017
League end of play: 8/13/2017
State Championship

Online registration deadline: 8/25/2017

Time/Place: 9/8-10, Memphis



Mixed for all age groups:

Registration: 3/31/2017 - 7/9/2017
Deadline for initial roster: 5/14/2017.
League play: 5/21/2017-7/16/2017
League end of play: 7/30/2017
State Championship
Online registration deadline: 8/11/2017

Time/Place: 8/25-27, Chattanooga

Tri-Level:

Registration: 3/31/2017 - 8/7/2017
Deadline for initial roster: 7/22/2017.
League play: 7/8/2017-8/13/2017
League end of play: 8/13/2017
State Championship
Online registration deadline: 8/25/2017

Time/Place: 9/8-9, Memphis

Combo for all age groups:

Registration: 6/5/2017 - 9/10/2017
Deadline for initial roster: 7/29/2017
League play: 8/5/2017-9/24/2017
League end of play: 10/1/2017
State Championship
Online registration deadline: 10/6/2017
Time/Place: 10/20-22, Knoxville 18+ and 55+

11/3-5, Murfreesboro 40+ and 65+



Registration Link for Meta Leagues:

http://tennislink.usta.com/Leagues/Common/Default.aspx

Registration Link to TN USTA State Championships:

http://www.ustatn.com/adults seniors/league programs/adult league championships/?intloc=headernavsub2

Tennessee State Calendar:

LEAGUE

ADULT 55&over
ADULT 18&over

ADULT 40&over

MIXED

ADULT 65&o0ver
TRI-LEVEL

COMBO
188over/55&over
COMBO
40&over/65&over
ADULT 18&over ESL

OPEN

REGISTRATION | REGISTRATION

1/1
1/1

1/1
3/31
1/1
3/31
6/5
6/5

8/14

CLOSE

3/27
3/27

3/27
7/10
8/7
8/7
7/31
7/31

10/2

LEAGUE | CHAMPIONSHIP | CHAMPIONSHIP

PLAY

DEADLINE
4/30
5/21

5/21
7/30
8/13
8/13
10/1
10/1

12/17

REGISTRATION

DEADLINE
5/5
5/26

5/6
8/11
8/25
8/25
10/6
10/6

2018 TBD

5/19-5/21
6/9-6/11 ODD
6/23-6/25 EVEN
6/9-6/11 EVEN
6/23-6/25 ODD
8/25-8/27
9/8-9/10
9/8-9/10
10/20-10/22

11/3-11/5

2018 TBD

LOCATION

KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
MURFREESBORO
KNOXVILLE
MURFREESBORO
CHATTANOOGA
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
KNOXVILLE

MURFREESBORO

2018 TBD


http://tennislink.usta.com/Leagues/Common/Default.aspx
http://www.ustatn.com/adults_seniors/league_programs/adult_league_championships/?intloc=headernavsub2

