META Local League Calendar:

Adult for 18 & Over and 40 & Over:

Registration: 1/8/2017 - 5/7/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 3/8/2017.

League play: 3/18/2017-5/14/2017

League end of play: 5/21/2017

State Championship

Online registration deadline: 5/26/2017

Time/Place: 6/9-11, Knoxville 18+ ODD and 40+ EVEN

6/23-25, Murfreesboro 18+ EVEN and 40+ ODD

Adult for 55 & Over:

Registration: 1/8/2017 - 5/7/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 3/8/2017.

League play: 3/18/2017-5/14/2017

League end of play: 4/30/2017

State Championship

Online registration deadline: 5/5/2017

Time/Place: 5/19-21, Knoxville

Adult for 65 & Over:

Registration: 1/8/2017 - 7/16/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 6/17/2017.

League play: 6/24/2017-7/30/2017

League end of play: 8/13/2017

State Championship

Online registration deadline: 8/25/2017

Time/Place: 9/8-10, Memphis

Mixed for all age groups:

Registration: 3/31/2017 - 7/9/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 5/14/2017.

League play: 5/21/2017-7/16/2017

League end of play: 7/30/2017

State Championship

Online registration deadline: 8/11/2017

Time/Place: 8/25-27, Chattanooga

Tri-Level:

Registration: 3/31/2017 - 8/7/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 7/22/2017.

League play: 7/8/2017-8/13/2017

League end of play: 8/13/2017

State Championship

Online registration deadline: 8/25/2017

Time/Place: 9/8-9, Memphis

Combo for all age groups:

Registration: 6/5/2017 - 9/10/2017

Deadline for initial roster: 7/29/2017

League play: 8/5/2017-9/24/2017

League end of play: 10/1/2017

State Championship

Online registration deadline: 10/6/2017

Time/Place: 10/20-22, Knoxville 18+ and 55+

11/3-5, Murfreesboro 40+ and 65+

Registration Link for Meta Leagues:

http://tennislink.usta.com/Leagues/Common/Default.aspx

Registration Link to TN USTA State Championships:

 $\underline{http://www.ustatn.com/adults_seniors/league_programs/adult_league_championships/?intloc=headernavsub2}$

<u>Tennessee State Calendar:</u>

LEAGUE	OPEN	CLOSE	LEAGUE	CHAMPIONSHIP	CHAMPIONSHIP	LOCATION
	REGISTRATION	REGISTRATION	PLAY	REGISTRATION		
			DEADLINE	DEADLINE		
ADULT 55&over	1/1	3/27	4/30	5/5	5/19-5/21	KNOXVILLE
ADULT 18&over	1/1	3/27	5/21	5/26	6/9-6/11 ODD	KNOXVILLE
					6/23-6/25 EVEN	MURFREESBORO
ADULT 40&over	1/1	3/27	5/21	5/26	6/9-6/11 EVEN	KNOXVILLE
					6/23-6/25 ODD	MURFREESBORO
MIXED	3/31	7/10	7/30	8/11	8/25-8/27	CHATTANOOGA
ADULT 65&over	1/1	8/7	8/13	8/25	9/8-9/10	MEMPHIS
TRI-LEVEL	3/31	8/7	8/13	8/25	9/8-9/10	MEMPHIS
СОМВО	6/5	7/31	10/1	10/6	10/20-10/22	KNOXVILLE
18&over/55&over	111311					100000000000000000000000000000000000000
сомво	6/5	7/31	10/1	10/6	11/3-11/5	MURFREESBORO
40&over/65&over			117		1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	
ADULT 18&over ESL	8/14	10/2	12/17	2018 TBD	2018 TBD	2018 TBD